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PV1410LFM 14-18AWG #10STD Blue Insltd LCK Fork TRML

Panduit Corporation

Catalog Number
Manufacturer
Description

Weight per unit
Product Category
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Product Type

Manufacturer Information
Brand
GTIN
Manufacturers Part Number
UPC

Availability
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Packaging
Carton
Weight Per each

PV1410LFM

Panduit Corporation

Locking Fork Terminal, Vinyl Insulated, Funnel Entry, 18- 14 Awg,
#10 Stud Size, Bulk Package.

0.0026 (Ibs/each)

Small Terminals & Connectors

14-18AWG #10STD BLUE INSLTD LCK FORK TRML
PAN PV14-10LF-M Pan-Term® PV14-10LF

Locking Fork Terminal, vinyl insulated, funnel entry, 18- 14 AWG,
#10 stud size, bulk package.
Pan-Term® PV14-10LF-M Fork Terminal, Blue, Vinyl, 14-18 Awg,

Panduit®
00074983808113
PV14-10LF-M
074983808113

1000

1000
0.0026



